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Athletic Association of Ireland
Road Relay Championships
19th April 2009

Raheny
MASTER MEN
Master Men
Name Team
Niall Coppinger Tallaght AC (A)

Davy Byrne
James Crowley

Mark Quinn
Mick Traynor
Damien Martin

Paul Balfe
Lea Fulcher
Tom O'Connor

Owen McLoughlin

Padraig MacCristail

Brendan Hogan

John McGlinchy
Domnic Bowler
Pat Hegarty

Jody O'Reilly
Adrian Curley
Michael Murphy

Simon Meyler
Aidan McGrath
Fergal Swaine

Rory Hanlon
John Farrelly

Trevor Sweeney
Ed Mc Entee
Joe Byrne

Gerry Kinsella
Sean Dunne
Mick Finnan

Philip O'Doherty
Tom Monks
David Dunwoody

Dave Gargan
Stephen Nolan
Dave Leech

John Feery
Martin Carroll
John Todd

Don O'Carroll
Sean Doyle
John McHugh

Raheny Shamrock AC (A)

Liffey Valley AC

Rathfarnham WSAF (A)

Finn Valley

Tullamore Harriers AC

Donore Harriers AC

Rathfarnham WSAF (O50) A

Sportsworld AC

Sli Cualann

Clonliffe Harriers AC

Raheny Shamrock AC (B)

Tullamore Harriers AC (O50)

Rathfarnham WSAF (O50) A

Master Men 50+

Derek Quinn
Dessie Shorten
Brendan Ryan

Martin Callaghan
John Cullen
Pat Collins

Chris Keeling
Pat Timmons
Christy O'Reilly

Eoin Murray
Terry Clarke
Peter Claffey

Tallaght AC M50+

Liffey Valley AC M50+

Raheny Shamrock AC M50+

Rathfarnham WSAF M50+

Total

19:52

19:55

20:09

20:35

20:39

20:40

21:16

21:20

21:25

21:34

21:59

22:01

22:26

DQ

22:05

22:49

23:28

24.35



